ARITZONA

REVIEW
VOLUME 45 2003 NUMBER 3
CONTENTS

PAGE
SYMPOSIUM

YOUTH, VOICE AND POWER: MULTI-DISCIPLINARY PERSPECTIVES

INTRODUCTION TO SYMPOSIUM ....... Barbara A. Atwood & Paul Bennett

SYMPOSIUM INTRODUCTORY SPEECH
YOUTH, VOICE AND POWER: A MULTI-
DISCIPLINARY PERSPECTIVE. .................... Judge Hector E. Campoy

UNDERSTANDING CHILDREN

CHILDHOOD AND PERSONHOOD .....coooviniireiiinicnienennn Tamar Schapiro

REFLECTIONS ON CRIMINALITY AND
DEMOGRAPHIC STRUCTURE: A MULTI-
NATIONAL EXAMINATION OF THE
LINKS BETWEEN YOUTH AND
NATIONAL CRIME STATISTICS ....ocooiiiiiiiiien e Thomas K. Park

HEARING CHILDREN’S VOICES

CHILDREN’S VOICES: LISTENING—AND
DECIDING—IS AN ADULT
RESPONSIBILITY ..o Robert E. Emery

THE CHILD’S VOICE IN CUSTODY
LITIGATION: AN EMPIRICAL SURVEY
AND SUGGESTIONS FOR REFORM ........ccocuvve... Barbara A. Atwood

HOW SHOULD CHILDREN BE HEARD? ......cccoocvveviniennnne Harry Brighouse

559

567

575

595

621

629

691



SECRET REFLECTIONS: SOME THOUGHTS
ABOUT SECRETS AND COURT
PROCESSES IN CHILD PROTECTION
MATTERS ..o e ———— Paul Bennett

TRANSLATING INSIGHTS INTO POLICY

ENHANCING CHILDREN’S PARTICIPATION
IN POLICY FORMATION ........c.covvivnneenne Barbara Bennett Woodhouse

MAXIMIZING STRATEGIES FOR '
PRESSURING ADULTS TO DO RIGHT BY
CHILDREN ..ottt Martin Guggenheim

BULLYING OR SEXUAL HARASSMENT?
THE MISSING DISCOURSE OF RIGHTS
IN AN ERA OF ZERO TOLERANCE .........cocconiiiiiiiiinien, Nan Stein

NO SMOKING AROUND CHILDREN:
THE FAMILY COURTS’ MANDATORY
DUTY TO RESTRAIN PARENTS AND
OTHER PERSONS FROM SMOKING
AROUND CHILDREN ....coooviiiicinine, Judge William F. Chinnock*

NOTES

CORPORATE LAW AND STAKEHOLDERS:
MOVING BEYOND STAKEHOLDER
ST ATUTES e Kathleen Hale

FINDING THE GOLD TO FINANCE THE
“GOLDEN YEARS”: OPTIONS FOR
FINANCING LONG-TERM CARE IN
ARIZONA L Jacqueline Queener

*SYMPOSIUM EDITOR’S NOTE

Judge William Chinnock was not a speaker in the Youth, Voice and Power

713

751

765

801

857

Symposium. We include his article, however, because it complements the dialogue

of this Symposium.



