

VOLUME 45 2003 NUMBER 3

CONTENTS

SYMPOSIUM YOUTH, VOICE AND POWER: MULTI-DISCIPLINARY PERSPECT	PAGE FIVES
YOUTH, VOICE AND POWER: MULTI-DISCIPLINARY PERSPECT	IVES
INTRODUCTION TO SWADOGHIA	
INTRODUCTION TO SYMPOSIUMBarbara A. Atwood & Paul Bennett	559
SYMPOSIUM INTRODUCTORY SPEECH YOUTH, VOICE AND POWER: A MULTI- DISCIPLINARY PERSPECTIVEJudge Hector E. Campoy	567
Understanding Children	
CHILDHOOD AND PERSONHOOD	575
REFLECTIONS ON CRIMINALITY AND DEMOGRAPHIC STRUCTURE: A MULTI- NATIONAL EXAMINATION OF THE LINKS BETWEEN YOUTH AND NATIONAL CRIME STATISTICS	595
HEARING CHILDREN'S VOICES	
CHILDREN'S VOICES: LISTENING—AND DECIDING—IS AN ADULT RESPONSIBILITY	621
THE CHILD'S VOICE IN CUSTODY LITIGATION: AN EMPIRICAL SURVEY AND SUGGESTIONS FOR REFORM	629

HOW SHOULD CHILDREN BE HEARD? Harry Brighouse

691

SECRET REFLECTIONS: SOME THOUGHTS ABOUT SECRETS AND COURT PROCESSES IN CHILD PROTECTION	
MATTERSPaul Bennett	713
TRANSLATING INSIGHTS INTO POLICY	
ENHANCING CHILDREN'S PARTICIPATION IN POLICY FORMATION	751
MAXIMIZING STRATEGIES FOR PRESSURING ADULTS TO DO RIGHT BY CHILDREN	765
BULLYING OR SEXUAL HARASSMENT? THE MISSING DISCOURSE OF RIGHTS IN AN ERA OF ZERO TOLERANCE	783
NO SMOKING AROUND CHILDREN: THE FAMILY COURTS' MANDATORY DUTY TO RESTRAIN PARENTS AND OTHER PERSONS FROM SMOKING AROUND CHILDREN	801
NOTES	
CORPORATE LAW AND STAKEHOLDERS: MOVING BEYOND STAKEHOLDER STATUTES	823
FINDING THE GOLD TO FINANCE THE "GOLDEN YEARS": OPTIONS FOR FINANCING LONG-TERM CARE IN ARIZONA	857
*SYMPOSIUM EDITOR'S NOTE	

Judge William Chinnock was not a speaker in the Youth, Voice and Power Symposium. We include his article, however, because it complements the dialogue of this Symposium.